Toggle hand
HJL Series
Specifications
Item HJL
Size 32CS 40CS 50CS 63CS
Bore size mm ø32 ø40 ø50 ø63
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 0.7 (≈100 psi, 7 bar)

B
HJL Series
How to order
· Select either R (open side) or H (closed side) for sections marked with an asterisk (*).
· HJL-[50CS, 63CS] can be mounted without a mounting bracket.
**
● For switch T*V*
· Switch body + mounting bracket set
Switch model No.
(Item ○B above)
T2VHJL HJL
· Switch body only
Switch model No.
(Item ○B above)
T2VSW TV
·Mounting bracket set
● For switch T*H*
 · Switch body + mounting bracket set
Switch model No.
(Item ○B above)
T2HHJL
How to order switch
HJL
· Switch body only
Mounting bracketSwitch model No.
(Item ○B above)
T2HSW T
·Mounting bracket set
RT2H
Switch quantity
Size
[Example of model No.]
HJL-40CS-T2H-R
Model : Toggle hand
● Size :12CS
● Switch model No.: Proximity T2H switch, lead wire 1 m
● Switch quantity : 1 on open side
40CSHJL
How to order
Code Description
Size
32CS
40CS
50CS
63CS
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire
Contact
Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
Prox.
● 1-color
display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
C
A